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SNo Name Rtg FED 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Pts. Rk. Rp K rtg+/- Group
49 Garnelis Julius 2228 LTU 1 1 ½ ½ 0 ½ ½ ½ ½ 5 29 2301 15 25,05 Boys U18
77 Ralys Vincas 1868 LTU 0 ½ 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 4,5 58 1889 15 20,1 Boys U16 
70 Velioniskis Robertas 1873 LTU ½ 0 0 ½ ½ 0 1 1 1 4,5 71 1502 25 -9,25 Boys U14 
74 Vanagas Tadas 1860 LTU 0 1 ½ 0 1 0 1 ½ 1 5 47 1775 25 0 Boys U14 
47 Stremavicius Titas 1791 LTU 1 ½ 0 1 0 0 ½ 1 1 5 37 1547 25 -25 Boys U12 
50 Karlinski Lukas 0 LTU 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 ½ 4,5 48 1430 25 0 Boys U10 
43 Zalimaite Ieva 1883 LTU 0 ½ 0 ½ 1 ½ 0 1 0 3,5 43 1765 15 -15,6 Girls U18
63 Dugnaite Gerda 1643 LTU 0 ½ 0 ½ ½ 0 1 0 1 3,5 58 1493 25 -15,25 Girls U16
48 Sabatina Emilija 1729 LTU 0 ½ 1 0 ½ 0 1 ½ ½ 4 58 1324 25 -11,25 Girls U14
22 Vanagaite Giedre 1725 LTU 1 1 1 ½ ½ ½ ½ 0 1 6 14 1746 0 0 Girls U12
20 Butvilaite Berta Reja 0 LTU 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 ½ 3,5 52 1120 25 0 Girls U10

Player overview for ltu
Results of the last round for ltu

Rd. Bo. No. Name FED Rtg Pts. Result Pts. Name FED Rtg No.
9 18 28 FM Mammadov Ayaz AZE 2331 4½ ½ - ½ 4½ Garnelis Julius LTU 2228 49
9 32 54 Piscitelli Vito ITA 2067 3½ 0 - 1 3½ Ralys Vincas LTU 1868 77
9 30 47 Paltrinieri Nicholas ITA 1998 4 0 - 1 4 Vanagas Tadas LTU 1860 74
9 44 120 Vitale Romualdo ITA 0 3½ 0 - 1 3½ Velioniskis Robertas LTU 1873 70
9 28 89 Miellier Yan UKR 0 4 0 - 1 4 Stremavicius Titas LTU 1791 47
9 19 5 Salim Riza ROU 1920 4 ½ - ½ 4 Karlinski Lukas LTU 0 50
9 26 44 Limanovska Elizabete LAT 0 3 ½ - ½ 3 Butvilaite Berta Reja LTU 0 20
9 9 22 Vanagaite Giedre LTU 1725 5 1 - 0 5 Jacimovic Sara BIH 1833 7
9 28 76 Tarmastin Laura AUT 0 3½ ½ - ½ 3½ Sabatina Emilija LTU 1729 48
9 33 63 Dugnaite Gerda LTU 1643 2½ 1 - 0 2½ Aguiar Marta Cristina POR 1418 67
9 20 43 Zalimaite Ieva LTU 1883 3½ 0 - 1 3½ Reginato Sabrina ITA 1880 44
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Player details for ltu

Rd. SNo Name Rtg FED Pts. Res. we w-we K rtg+/-
 Garnelis Julius  2228 LTU Rp:2301 Pts. 5

1 99 Della Mora David 0 ITA 2 s 1 
2 20 FM Georgescu Tiberiu 2382 ROU 5,5 w 1 0,29 0,71 15 10,65
3 3 IM Martinovic Sasa 2525 CRO 6,5 s ½ 0,15 0,35 15 5,25
4 10 IM Recuero Guerra David 2460 ESP 7,5 w ½ 0,21 0,29 15 4,35
5 16 FM Paichadze Luka 2420 GEO 6 s 0 0,25 -0,25 15 -3,75
6 22 FM Kleijn Christov 2377 NED 6 w ½ 0,3 0,2 15 3
7 32 FM Platzgummer Fabian 2308 AUT 5,5 s ½ 0,39 0,11 15 1,65
8 30 Goumas Georgios 2315 GRE 5 w ½ 0,38 0,12 15 1,8
9 28 FM Mammadov Ayaz 2331 AZE 5 s ½ 0,36 0,14 15 2,1

 Ralys Vincas  1868 LTU Rp:1889 Pts. 4,5
1 27 FM Aghasaryan Robert 2240 ARM 6,5 w 0 0,1 -0,1 15 -1,5
2 7 FM Song Julien 2319 FRA 4,5 s ½ 0,08 0,42 15 6,3
3 51 Andreev Sasho 2090 BUL 6,5 s 0 0,22 -0,22 15 -3,3
4 87 Orava Aleksander 1794 EST 4 w 0 0,6 -0,6 15 -9
5 86 Marconi Gabriele 1795 ITA 2,5 w 1 0,6 0,4 15 6
6 99 Setala Ilmo 0 FIN 2,5 s 0 
7 88 Rasulo Stefano 1794 ITA 3 w 1 0,6 0,4 15 6
8 93 Draskovic Davor 1702 MNE 3 w 1 0,72 0,28 15 4,2
9 54 Piscitelli Vito 2067 ITA 3,5 s 1 0,24 0,76 15 11,4

 Velioniskis Robertas  1873 LTU Rp:1502 Pts. 4,5
1 8 Yanchenko Roman 2273 RUS 4,5 s ½ 0,08 0,42 25 10,5
2 4 FM Andersen Mads 2336 DEN 6,5 w 0 0,08 -0,08 25 -2
3 93 Andias Joao Pedro 1711 POR 4,5 s 0 0,71 -0,71 25 -17,75
4 116 Scott Jonathan 0 SCO 4 w ½ 
5 110 Gregori Giacomo 0 ITA 3 s ½ 
6 121 Zalitis Arturs-Aleksis 0 LAT 4,5 w 0 
7 108 Giovanzanti Francesco 0 ITA 2,5 s 1 
8 117 Serdjuks Julians 0 LAT 2,5 w 1 
9 120 Vitale Romualdo 0 ITA 3,5 s 1 

 Vanagas Tadas  1860 LTU Rp:1775 Pts. 5
1 12 CM Grigoryan Karen H 2254 ARM 5,5 s 0 0,08 -0,08 25 -2
2 102 Della Sala Bruno 0 ITA 3 w 1 
3 40 Malureanu Costin-George 2021 ROU 5 s ½ 0,29 0,21 25 5,25
4 41 Ladron De Guevara Pinto Paolo 2020 ESP 5 w 0 0,29 -0,29 25 -7,25
5 108 Giovanzanti Francesco 0 ITA 2,5 s 1 
6 49 Stella Luca 1987 ITA 4,5 w 0 0,33 -0,33 25 -8,25
7 120 Vitale Romualdo 0 ITA 3,5 s 1 
8 93 Andias Joao Pedro 1711 POR 4,5 w ½ 0,7 -0,2 25 -5
9 47 Paltrinieri Nicholas 1998 ITA 4 s 1 0,31 0,69 25 17,25

 Stremavicius Titas  1791 LTU Rp:1547 Pts. 5
1 100 Stamatopoulos Apostolos 0 GRE 3,5 s 1 
2 20 Bayramov Elkhan 1964 AZE 6 w ½ 0,27 0,23 25 5,75
3 35 Marczuk Dominik 1867 POL 6 s 0 0,4 -0,4 25 -10
4 88 Mezhlumyan Marat 0 ARM 5 w 1 
5 22 Sadikhov Ulvi 1954 AZE 5 s 0 0,28 -0,28 25 -7
6 52 Lekic Lazar 1755 MNE 5 w 0 0,55 -0,55 25 -13,75
7 80 Holm Kristian Stuvik 0 NOR 5 s ½ 
8 69 Bekkink Sereyo 0 NED 4 w 1 
9 89 Miellier Yan 0 UKR 4 s 1 

 Karlinski Lukas  0 LTU Rp:1430 Pts. 4,5
1 10 Sheremet Anton 1830 BLR 6 s 0 
2 18 Petrov Vladimir 1677 BUL 4,5 w 0 
3 69 Sidorov Anton 0 RUS 3 s 1 
4 79 Tomme Lowie 0 BEL 4,5 w 0 
5 70 Silva Goncalo 0 POR 4,5 s 1 
6 27 Akhundov Shamshad 0 AZE 3,5 s 0 
7 25 Urdulashvili Alexandre 1444 GEO 4 w 1 
8 32 Bratkovic Jakob 0 SLO 3,5 w 1 
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9 5 Salim Riza 1920 ROU 4,5 s ½ 
 Butvilaite Berta Reja  0 LTU Rp:1120 Pts. 3,5

1 53 Ostyak Diana 0 UKR 5 s 1 
2 61 Sucikova Svetlana 0 SVK 4,5 w 0 
3 39 Kanakova Natalie 0 CZE 5 s 1 
4 35 Hojjatova Aydan 0 AZE 8 w 0 
5 42 Khorotyan Milena 0 ARM 3 s 0 
6 45 Malferrari Sofia 0 MNC 4 w 0 
7 56 Sanchez Sara 0 ITA 4 s 0 
8 66 Wadler Leora 0 SCO 2,5 w 1 
9 44 Limanovska Elizabete 0 LAT 3,5 s ½ 

 Vanagaite Giedre  1725 LTU Rp:1746 Pts. 6
1 63 Lazzarini Sabrina 0 ITA 1,5 w 1 
2 77 Santos Carolina Inacio 0 POR 3 s 1 
3 1 WFM Styazhkina Anna 2056 RUS 6 w 1 0,12 0,88 0 0
4 11 WFM Kisteneva Elizaveta 1797 RUS 5 s ½ 0,4 0,1 0 0
5 67 Martin Perez Laura 0 ESP 5 w ½ 
6 29 Zavgorodniaya Alena 1685 RUS 6,5 s ½ 0,56 -0,06 0 0
7 9 Schnegg Anna-Lena 1814 AUT 5 w ½ 0,38 0,12 0 0
8 10 Pastuszko Kinga 1806 POL 6 s 0 0,39 -0,39 0 0
9 7 Jacimovic Sara 1833 BIH 5 w 1 0,35 0,65 0 0

 Sabatina Emilija  1729 LTU Rp:1324 Pts. 4
1 9 WFM Iwanow Anna 2022 POL 6 s 0 0,15 -0,15 25 -3,75
2 65 Koselova Zuzana 0 SVK 4 w ½ 
3 67 Leonardi Caterina 0 SLO 3 s 1 
4 27 Sasmazel Burcu 1877 TUR 3 w 0 0,3 -0,3 25 -7,5
5 71 Russo Arianna 0 ITA 3 s ½ 
6 74 Segerfelt Louise 0 SWE 4,5 w 0 
7 73 Salt Ilayda 0 TUR 4 s 1 
8 57 Bass Leenoy 0 ISR 4 w ½ 
9 76 Tarmastin Laura 0 AUT 4 s ½ 

 Dugnaite Gerda  1643 LTU Rp:1493 Pts. 3,5
1 27 Bogdan Ekaterina 1943 BLR 5 w 0 0,15 -0,15 25 -3,75
2 44 Kolomaznikova Barbora 1864 CZE 5 s ½ 0,22 0,28 25 7
3 54 Tsarouha Marianthi 1763 GRE 4 w 0 0,34 -0,34 25 -8,5
4 72 Venturelli Miriam 0 ITA 2,5 s ½ 
5 69 Popadic Milica 0 BIH 3 w ½ 
6 55 Vasilescu Maria 1761 ROU 3,5 s 0 0,34 -0,34 25 -8,5
7 68 Cavalli Benedetta 0 ITA 3 w 1 
8 50 Palmitessa Chiara 1807 ITA 4,5 s 0 0,28 -0,28 25 -7
9 67 Aguiar Marta Cristina 1418 POR 2,5 w 1 0,78 0,22 25 5,5

 Zalimaite Ieva  1883 LTU Rp:1765 Pts. 3,5
1 16 WFM Eric Jovana 2137 SRB 5 w 0 0,19 -0,19 15 -2,85
2 32 Bucar Natasa 1988 SLO 5 s ½ 0,36 0,14 15 2,1
3 34 Zier Verena 1982 LIE 4 w 0 0,36 -0,36 15 -5,4
4 50 Landl Margot 1771 AUT 2,5 s ½ 0,65 -0,15 15 -2,25
5 53 Boric Masa 1671 BIH 2,5 w 1 0,77 0,23 15 3,45
6 35 Goossens Hanne 1963 BEL 5 s ½ 0,39 0,11 15 1,65
7 30 Babei Angelica 2015 MDA 4 w 0 0,32 -0,32 15 -4,8
8 54 Dorici Alice 0 ITA 2,5 s 1 
9 44 Reginato Sabrina 1880 ITA 4,5 w 0 0,5 -0,5 15 -7,5

You find all details to this tournament under  http://chess-results.com/tnr24962.aspx?lan=1
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